2015/01 Daily Trading Value/Volume of 1701(NT$,share)

Date Trade Trade Value Opening Highest Lowest Closing Change|Transaction
Volume Price Price Price Price

2015/01/05 273,446 5,585,273 20.40 20.55 20.35 20.40 0.00 140
2015/01/06 451,002 9,116,390 20.40 20.40 20.10 20.15 -0.25 176
2015/01/07 287,052 5,840,557 20.20 20.45 20.20 20.30f +0.15 161
2015/01/08 277,206| 5,658,940 20.45 20.50 20.30 20.45| +0.15 152
2015/01/09 757,133 15,599,279 20.45 20.70 20.45 20.65| +0.20 405
2015/01/12 2,440,260| 51,883,908 21.20 21.50 21.00 21.25| +0.60 984
2015/01/13 1,149,319 24,312,082 21.35 21.40 20.85 20.85 -0.40 490
2015/01/14 713,998 14,896,001 20.85 21.10 20.80 20.85 0.00 297
2015/01/15 1,046,107 22,200,766 20.90 21.40 20.90 21.15| +0.30 488
2015/01/16 556,919 11,675,210 21.20 21.25 20.85 20.85| -0.30 293
2015/01/19 433,827| 9,036,580 20.90 21.10 20.60 20.75| -0.10 246
2015/01/20 1,390,292 28,579,969 20.75 20.85 20.45 20.50| -0.25 404
2015/01/21 246,200| 5,056,864 20.60 20.65 20.45 20.60| +0.10 161
2015/01/22 236,739 4,874,198 20.75 20.75 20.50 20.60 0.00 127
2015/01/23 341,097 7,021,438 20.70 20.70 20.50 20.55 -0.05 166
2015/01/26 307,163 6,284,037 20.55 20.70 20.40 20.40 -0.15 151
2015/01/27 347,670 7,132,481 20.60 20.60 20.45 20.60| +0.20 142
2015/01/28 150,352 3,078,633 20.60 20.60 20.40 20.55| -0.05 81
2015/01/29 165,750 3,397,608 20.55 20.60 20.40 20.55 0.00 102
2015/01/30 189,441 3,872,641 20.60 20.60 20.30 20.40 -0.15 124




